
Train Schedule Report

Train Number 7R01 Train Date 17/06/2024

Origin Paterson - PTR (ARTC)

Destination Stroud Road - SRD (ARTC)

Operator The Rail Motor Society - TRMS

STN/TAA/CTN

Location Arrive Depart Dwell App
Length

Integrated DTPOS Train Schedule Report Page 1 of 1 Produced 15/06/2024 17:54 AEST by DTPOS

Status Approved (ARTC)

Paterson - PTR (ARTC) 11:10 27.00

Martin's Creek - MRK (ARTC) 11:16 11:16 27.00

Kilbride - KLB (ARTC) 11:20 11:20 27.00

Hilldale - HLD (ARTC) 11:23 11:23 27.00

Wallarobba - WLB (ARTC) 11:29 11:29 27.00

Wallarobba Loop - WLF (ARTC) 11:32 11:44 00:12:00 27.00

Wirragulla - WIR (ARTC) 11:48 11:48 27.00

Dungog South - DSO (ARTC) 11:55 12:13 00:18:00 27.00

Dungog North - DNO (ARTC) 12:16 12:16 27.00

Monkerai - MNK (ARTC) 12:24 12:24 27.00

Stroud Road - SRD (ARTC) 12:38 27.00



Train Schedule Report

Train Number 7R02 Train Date 17/06/2024

Origin Stroud Road - SRD (ARTC)

Destination Paterson - PTR (ARTC)

Operator The Rail Motor Society - TRMS

STN/TAA/CTN

Location Arrive Depart Dwell App
Length

Integrated DTPOS Train Schedule Report Page 1 of 1 Produced 15/06/2024 17:54 AEST by DTPOS

Status Approved (ARTC)

Stroud Road - SRD (ARTC) 12:48 41.00

Monkerai - MNK (ARTC) 13:04 13:04 41.00

Dungog North - DNO (ARTC) 13:11 13:11 41.00

Dungog South - DSO (ARTC) 13:13 13:18 00:05:00 41.00

Wirragulla - WIR (ARTC) 13:27 13:27 41.00

Wallarobba Loop - WLF (ARTC) 13:31 13:31 41.00

Wallarobba - WLB (ARTC) 13:33 13:33 41.00

Hilldale - HLD (ARTC) 13:38 13:38 41.00

Kilbride - KLB (ARTC) 13:41 13:41 41.00

Martin's Creek - MRK (ARTC) 13:45 13:45 41.00

Paterson - PTR (ARTC) 13:51 41.00


